1794 MHz 492 MHz
LAST MILE &
CONNECTED
HOME
RF Amplifiers
Extended Spectrum DOCSIS (ESD) is one of the great opportunities for operators to get
the most out of their existing hybrid fibre and coaxial (HFC) networks. However, the high
frequencies up to 1.8 GHz used in these networks are tough on the existing coax cable

(5) Guaranteed value over the full temperature range.
(6) According to SCTE 279.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ICON100-085 Booster amplifier, 2 x diplexers for 85/108 MHz, no connectors in 5/8” ports.
ICON100-204 Booster amplifier, 2 x diplexers for 204/258 MHz, no connectors in 5/8” ports.
ICON100-396 Booster amplifier, 2 x diplexers for 396/492 MHz, no connectors in 5/8” ports.
ICON100-492 Booster amplifier, 2 x diplexers for 492/606 MHz, no connectors in 5/8” ports